

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 WITH I.A. NO. 1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4442 OF 2001

BALDEV SINGH RANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and directions)

Date: 21/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)/

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. A S Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after six weeks for directions.

In the meantime, let the appellant's result be  
declared by respondent No. 2.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER