

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4442 OF 2001

BALDEV SINGH RANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the appeal after four weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vijay Aggarwal ]

Court Master